2021 Awards Winners

ICC Honor Council Awards

City Council Council Name
Conway 7531 Charles Andrew Smith

ICC Distinguished Councils Awards

City Council Council Name

Lake Wylie 14475 All Saints

ICC Best Council Awards

City Council Council Name
Georgetown 3067 Joseph Miguel Ros, Jr.
Sumter 2207 Bishop Northrop
Spartanburg 9575 Mary Queen of Peace

Individual Awards

Category Winner

Knight of the Year Award Don Peterson

Golden Knight of the Year Award  Bob Brohm

Family of the Year Award James and Jane Range
Youth of the Year Award Thomas Regan
Catholicity Award John Starzyk

Charity Award Bill Williamson

Program Service Awards

Category Winning Council Project

Faith 10819 Rosary Program
Family 11910 Domestic Church
Community 6629 Habitat for Humanity

Life 6629 Ultrasound Machine

Grand Knight Division
Gary J. Garofalo 3

Grand Knight Division
Robert Altenburg 3

Grand Knight Division
Robert McMahan 1
John Owen 2
Mike G. Lukridge 3

Council
10066
6884
5026
11910
6629
6629



	2021 Awards Winners
	ICC Honor Council Awards
	ICC Distinguished Councils Awards
	ICC Best Council Awards
	Individual Awards
	Program Service Awards


