2021 Awards Winners

ICC Honor Council Awards

City	Council	Council Name	Grand Knight	Division
Conway	7531	Charles Andrew Smith	Gary J. Garofalo	3

ICC Distinguished Councils Awards

City	Council	Council Name	Grand Knight	Division
Lake Wylie	14475	All Saints	Robert Altenburg	3

ICC Best Council Awards

City	Council	Council Name	Grand Knight	Division
Georgetown	3067	Joseph Miguel Ros, Jr.	Robert McMahan	1
Sumter	2207	Bishop Northrop	John Owen	2
Spartanburg	9575	Mary Queen of Peace	Mike G. Lukridge	3

Individual Awards

Category	Winner	Council
Knight of the Year Award	Don Peterson	10066
Golden Knight of the Year Award	Bob Brohm	6884
Family of the Year Award	James and Jane Range	5026
Youth of the Year Award	Thomas Regan	11910
Catholicity Award	John Starzyk	6629
Charity Award	Bill Williamson	6629

Program Service Awards

Category	Winning Council	Project
Faith	10819	Rosary Program
Family	11910	Domestic Church
Community	6629	Habitat for Humanity
Life	6629	Ultrasound Machine